IP-65
Choice of Performance-Rated
Optical Systems
The optical system of the GP Flood Series can be tailored to the
installation requirements. Depending on the application, choose from
a general purpose, spot or cut-off reflector system for precise lighting
control. When combined with the five fixture sizes and choice of light
sources, there is a luminaire configuration for any application.

1-800-334-2212
www.gpflood.com   www.genlytesupplydivision.com GPFLOOD 0907-5
Ordering Information
	 Series	 Size	 Mounting	 Wattage	 Source	 Options	 Voltage
	 GP	 1= Mini	 A= Arm (IP65 and UL)	 020= 20w	 	 See Below	 1= 120v
				    039= 39w	 TE	 for Distribution	 6= 120v, 277v
				    070= 70w		  Options
	 GP	 2= Small	 A= Arm (IP65 and UL)	 050= 50w	 MA 	 See Below	 1= 120v
				    070= 70w	 NLX 2	 for Distribution	 6= 120v, 277v
				    100= 100w	 LX	 Options	 8= 120v-277v
				    150= 150w
				    175= 175w1
	 GP	 3= Medium	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 200= 200w	 MA 1	 See Below	 5= 480v
			   S= Slipfitter (UL)	 250= 250w	 LX 2	 for Distribution	 8= 120v-277v
				    320= 320w	 PMA 3	 Options
				    350= 350w
				    400= 400w
	 GP	 4= Large	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 150= 150w	 MA 1	 See Below	 5= 480v
			   S= Slipfitter (UL)	 175= 175w	 LX 2	 for Distribution	 8= 120v-277v
				    200= 200w	 PMA 3	 Options
				    250= 250w
				    320= 320w
				    350= 350w
				    400= 400w
	 GP	 5= XLarge	 T= Trunnion (IP65 and UL)	 1000= 1000w	 MA 1	 See Below	 5= 480v
			   S= Slipfitter (UL)	 1500= 1500w	 LX 2	 for Distribution	 8= 120v-277v
						      Options
Code Explanations:
GP=	 General Purpose
A=	 1/2” Arm (IP65 and UL)
T=	 Trunnion (IP65 and UL)
S=	 2-3/8” Tenon Slipfitter (UL)
TE=	 Electronic Metal Halide
NLX=	 NPF High Pressure Sodium
LX=	 HX-HPF or CWA High Pressure Sodium
MA=	 CWA Metal Halide
PMA=	HX-HPF PS Metal Halide
Options:
L=	 Lamped
BLANK =	General Purpose Optics
A=	 Asymmetric Optics (GP1 only)
C=	 Cutoff Optics
	 (not available on GP1)
S=	 Spot (not available for GP3)
PCB=	 Button Photo Control*
TLR=	 Twist Lock Receptacle
	 with Shorting Cap*
TRP=	 Twist Lock Receptacle
	 with Photo Control*
FS=	 Fusing*
1	 MA (metal halide) only
2	 NLX available in 120v only
1	 MA (250w, 400w)
2	 LX (250w, 400w)
3	 PMA (200w, 250w, 320w, 350w, 400w)
1	 MA (175w, 250w, 400w)
2	 LX (150w, 250w, 400w)
3	 PMA (200w, 250w, 320w, 350w, 400w)
1	 MA (1000w, 1500w)
2	 LX (1000w)
Accessories:
GP_GS*=	 Visor
GP_WG*=	 Wire Guard
GP_VS*=	 Vandal Shield
(GP_VS not available on GP5)
* Replace “underscore” with
   fixture size - Example: GP1GS
SLW10P=	 Wall mount adapter to